
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/09; Name= DUNN JOHN
J;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199209250002
13111

09/25/1992
03:06:55

DUNN JOHN J Grantee DEEDS PROCTER,
RALPH TRASK

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT "A"
FOR TWO
PARCILES

199209250002
13131

09/25/1992
03:06:58

DUNN JOHN J Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECATUR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSC

199209250002
13121

09/25/1992
03:06:57

DUNN JOHN J Grantor MORTGAGE DF
SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT "A"
FOR TWO
PARCILES


