Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/09; Name= DUNN JOHN J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209250002 13111	09/25/1992 03:06:55	DUNN JOHN J	Grantee	DEEDS	PROCTER, RALPH TRASK						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE EXHIBIT "A" FOR TWO PARCILES
199209250002 13131	09/25/1992 03:06:58	DUNN JOHN J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECATUR FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSC						
199209250002 13121	09/25/1992 03:06:57	DUNN JOHN J	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DF SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE EXHIBIT "A" FOR TWO PARCILES